File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

Name of Post
Name of Department

APPOINTMENT CHART

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

TPO

NCA
NJD

Lower Division Typist

Various

16.11.2015 - 24.11.2015

5 Fresh

27.11.2015

3 (Reserved for advising PH- 'Low Vision
candidates from next Rank List)

PENDING TURNS

1) MR IX 92 ST TPO on 09.11.2015

|l

2) MR IX 94 LC/AI TPO on 09.11.2015
MR IX 44 ST/ NCA /SC

NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR IX 95 OC already filled

SL

Rotation as approved

No Name & Address Rank No | Community by the Commission Remarks
1 | Reena D SL-14 SC-Pulaya | MR IX 92 ST TPO on Kerala
Ayanikutty Vila Veedu 09.11.2015 now |  Municipal
Kottukal, Kottukal P.O satisfied. Since no ST | Common
(Via) Balaramapuram cRancllsd;tlg . in  the Service
. anked lis
gihr:_r%‘gasnsagllthapuram MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC
2 |SujaOS 412 LC LPE-540.  Since no Dairy
A S Nivas candidate in the By | Development
Ampalathuvila Transfer  list, the
Arayoor P.O, Amaravila vacancy is filled from
Thiruvananthapuram the ,hSt of Direct
Pin — 695122 Recruitment.
MR IX 94 LC/AI TPO
on 09.11.2015 now
satisfied.
MR IX 96 M TPO to keep 50% Rule.
3 | Kalyani Gopal V 331 - MR IX 97 OC General
Sarika, Soorya 1011 Education

Mannamoola
Peroorkada
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin - 695005

MR IX 98 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule.




SL Name & Address Rank No (Community Rotation as Remarks
No approved by the
Commission

4 | Preetha K 333 - MR IX 99 OC Vigilance &
Vishnu Mandiram Anti-
Perumkulangara corruption
Neyyardam Bureau
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin 695572

5 | Suhail AR 461 Muslim MR IX 96 M TPO now National
Alluvilakathu Veedu satisfied Employment
Kalloor, Manjamala P.O Service
Thiruvananthapuram (Kerala)
Pin - 695313

OC/BC Position

OoC BC NJD PH LPE Total
Previous 161 160 114 4 32 471
Present 2 3 - - - 5
Grand
Total 163 163 114 4 32 476

Details of unfilled Turns

TPO — MRIX 98 E/T/B
NCA - 1) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
2) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Various
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	161
	160
	114
	4
	32
	471
	2
	3
	-
	-
	-
	5
	163

	163
	114
	4
	32
	476



