File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist

Name of Department : Various

Date of receipt of reporting the : 16.11.2015 – 24.11.2015

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 5 Fresh Date of Advice : 27.11.2015

No. of vacancies remaining : 3 (Reserved for advising PH- 'Low Vision'

candidates from next Rank List)

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 1) MR IX 92 ST TPO on 09.11.2015 2) MR IX 94 LC/AI TPO on 09.11.2015

NCA : MR IX 44 ST/ NCA /SC

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR IX 95 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	Reena D Ayanikutty Vila Veedu Kottukal, Kottukal P.O (Via) Balaramapuram Thiruvananthapuram Pin- 695501	SL-14	SC-Pulaya	MR IX 92 ST TPO on 09.11.2015 now satisfied. Since no ST candidate in the Ranked list MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC	Kerala Municipal Common Service		
2	Suja O S A S Nivas Ampalathuvila Arayoor P.O, Amaravila Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695122	412	LC	LPE-540. Since no candidate in the By Transfer list, the vacancy is filled from the list of Direct Recruitment. MR IX 94 LC/AI TPO on 09.11.2015 now satisfied.	Dairy Development		
MR IX 96 M TPO to keep 50% Rule.							
3	Kalyani Gopal V Sarika, Soorya 1011 Mannamoola Peroorkada Thiruvananthapuram Pin - 695005	331	-	MR IX 97 OC	General Education		

MR IX 98 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
4	Preetha K Vishnu Mandiram Perumkulangara Neyyardam Thiruvananthapuram Pin 695572	333	-	MR IX 99 OC	Vigilance & Anti- corruption Bureau
5	Suhail A R Alluvilakathu Veedu Kalloor, Manjamala P.O Thiruvananthapuram Pin - 695313	461	Muslim	MR IX 96 M TPO now satisfied	National Employment Service (Kerala)

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	РН	LPE	Total
Previous	161	160	114	4	32	471
Present	2	3	1	-	-	5
Grand Total	163	163	114	4	32	476

Details of unfilled Turns

TPO - MR IX 98 E/T/B

NCA - 1) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

2) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM